                            Product Datasheet
UD info Corp.
Industrial SATA Solid State Drive
HF3-25DC Series
Product DataSheet
© 2023 UD INFO Corp. All right reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
UD info CORP.

1.5 2021/3/11 Add Quick Erase and Write Protect description Golden Lee
1.6 2021/4/28 Removed Bics3 pSLC Golden Lee
1.7 2021/6/16 Update part number decoder Golden Lee
1.8 2021/7/20 Add Bics4 support Golden Lee
1.9 2022/2/17 Add 16TB support Golden Lee
2.0 2022/5/11 Added BiCS5 support Golden Lee
2.1 2022/8/2 Added B16C support Golden Lee
2.2 2023/1/3 Added pSLC support Golden Lee
2.3 2023/3/29 Removed safety certification Golden Lee
                            Product Datasheet
UD info CORP. TEL: +886-2-7713-6050 FAX: +886-2-8511-3151
3F-4, No.8, Ln. 609, Sec. 5, Chongxin Rd., Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
5
Product Overview
⚫ Capacity
￭ TLC: 120GB up to 15360GB (16TB)
￭ pSLC: 60GB up to 1920GB
⚫ Form Factor
￭ 2.5” SATA SSD
⚫ SATA Interface
￭ SATA Revision 3.1
￭ SATA 1.5Gbps, 3Gbps, and 6Gbps
interface
⚫ Flash Interface
￭ Flash Type: 3D TLC
￭ Up to 16pcs of BGA132/152 flash
⚫ Performance
￭ Read up to 550 MB/s
￭ Write up to 530 MB/s
⚫ Power ConsumptionNote1
￭ Active mode: < 5,000 mW
￭ Idle mode: < 1,800 mW
⚫ Reliability
￭ MTBF: 1,500,000 hours
￭ UBERNote2 < 1 sector per 1016 bits read
⚫ ECC
￭ LDPC / RAID ECC
￭ Low density parity check code
( >120bit/KBytes )
⚫ Temperature RangeNote3
￭ Operation Temperature:
➢ Standard: 0°C ~ 70°C
➢ Wide: -40°C ~ 85°C
￭ Storage Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
⚫ RoHS Compliant
⚫ EMI Compliant
￭ EN55032, CISPR 32 (CE)
￭ AS/NZS CISPR 32 (CE)
￭ ANSI C63.4 (FCC)
￭ CNS 13438 (BSMI)
￭ VCCI-CISPR 32 (VCCI)
⚫ Features Support List
￭ End to end data path protection
￭ Thermal throttling
￭ Support of AES/TCG OPALNote4
⚫ Hardware Power Loss Protection
Support
Notes:
1. Please see “Power Consumption” for details.
2. Uncorrectable Bit Error Rate (UBER)
3. The operation temperature means the case temperature, in which can be detected via the SMART.
4. Supported by separate firmware version. Further information available upon request.
                            Product Datasheet
UD info CORP. TEL: +886-2-7713-6050 FAX: +886-2-8511-3151
3F-4, No.8, Ln. 609, Sec. 5, Chongxin Rd., Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
6
1. INTRODUCTION
1.1. General Description
UDinfo 2.5” SATA SSD delivers all the advantages of flash disk technology with Serial ATA I/II/III interface,
including being fully compliant with standard 2.5-inch form factor, providing low power consumption